
 

BURY GRAMMAR SCHOOL  
 

Term dates for 2020-2021 
 

Autumn Term 2020 
 
Staff Day      Thursday 3rd September  
 
Staff Day     Friday 4th September 
 
Year 7 and 12 Induction Morning/ 
Staff Day     Monday 7th September 
 
Term begins      Tuesday 8th September  
 
Teaching Staff and students not in school Friday 2nd October 
 
Half term begins     Friday 16th October end of day 
 
Term resumes      Monday 2nd November  
 
Term ends      Friday 18th December Midday 
 
Spring Term 2021  
 
Term begins      Monday 4th January 
  
Half term begins     Thursday 11th February end of day 
 
Staff day     Friday 12th February 
 
Term resumes      Monday 22nd February 
  
Term ends      Friday 26th March Midday                        
 
Summer Term 2021 
 
Term begins      Monday 12th April  
 
Bank Holiday      Monday 3rd May 
 
Founders’ Day      Friday 7th May 
 
Half term begins     Friday 28th May end of day     
 
Staff Day     Monday 7th June  

(Staff and examination candidates only in school)                            
 
Term resumes      Tuesday 8th June  
 
Term ends      Thursday 8th July Midday                            
 
These dates are provided for the benefit of parents who are requested not to make arrangements to 

take holidays on dates when pupils should be in school. 


